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Rotédor®

item no.

107010
107011
107012
107013
107014
107015
107016
107017
107018
107019
107020
107021
107022
107023
107039
107042
107044

description

spare parts spray extraction cleaner

floor nozzle, D38, 250mm
upholstery nozzle, D38, 105mm
vacuum hose, D38, 2,5m
vacuum tube, D38, stainless steel
clip for water hose

water hose

cover complete

waste water tank

fresh water tank

castor, D50

back wheel

latch

power cord, 7,5 m, black

fresh water connection

housing

operating lever

sleeve with plug

S
SHTTS




107.029

775

[\

1\
R
h::::;:‘

E
)
)
\
\
E\\\‘ ~
B
I
RV H
1
- s~ H
==5&-7)
' AN
W+
\ 0/
A \I_
\
\
i TV

1
\
\
\
\

107.034

107.025

107.024

Rotédor®

item no.

106016
107024
107025
107026
107028
107029
107031
107033
107034
107035
107036

description

spare parts spray extraction cleaner

switch, electrical
vacuum motor, 1100 Watt
turbine housing
switch housing
switch cover

seal fresh water tank
wire set

filter sponge

filter housing

pump

hose set for pump



